
!"#$%&'(#))&'*

+,#-,&$,./01"2$342$-4+,#-,5"#$2$3
678&'),'#9&4:;<4==>=?4@'(2',

!"#$%&'(')*+,-./0*123(345367389&:4;<;4&=31
>4;%?@:3*A49&<<(')*B34*)3C"*!&(C<@:(;D<&;D(')*)3<@:E;D;3'*!F(C3
G&;(CH*IJ"0"/KIL
24" !&(C&4;

B3(;<@: 5M;&'?<@:
N;&CC(C9&')

N;O*?'*@C
+'C34P(') QR:3*

@&"*?'*C
+%;34*

@&"*?'*S&:43'

A
B
:
;

CD"2$-&'
+5/,E#FD'$

+#G8202)4$/3'#
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

+5/,E#FD'$
+5/,E#FD'$

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

?B
I:

:=J:?
:KJ;;

BL),MGG/3
BL),MGG/3

K
A>

BI
B>

K
K

AI
AI

I
?
N
K

+5/,E#FD'$
+0F.#'E&'4CD"2$-&'

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
+#G8202)4$/3'#

+5/,E#FD'$
+5/,E#FD'$

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

=
A>
AA
AB

+5/,E#FD'$
+/"8&'.&/-&

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
+#"/O4#"8#

P/'$&4QR/"-(D'GS
CM$3&8/'1&

!T'2)4)5&0U
P&,2"#45&$-2"#

IAJ:B
?;JI=J::

BL),MGG/3
:L),MGG/3

IIJ:AJ:I
;AJ:>

:L),MGG/3
:L),MGG/3

K
K

B>
BI

A>
K

B>
AI

KA
NIJI; BL),MGG/3

N:
IK

AB
AI

BI
B>

K
K

:I
AI

A:
A;
AI
A?

+5/,E#FD'$
+5/,E#FD'$

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

+5/,E#FD'$
+5/,E#FD'$

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

AN
AK
A=
B>

+5/,E#FD'$
+5/,E#FD'$

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

+5/,E#FD'$
+5/,E#FD'$

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)

;KJ:;JI=J:I
IKJI=

;L),MGG/3
BL),MGG/3

IIJ:BJ:?
NN

:L),MGG/3

A>
A>

B>
B>

A>
AB

B>
B>

IN
;=J:= BL),MGG/3

?>
;BJ;IJ;I :L),MGG/3

A>
K

AI
B>

A>
K

B>
AI

BA
BB
B:
B;

+5/,E#FD'$
VD8/$/&

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
VD8/$/#45)&2-D#0#0/#

+5/,E#FD'$
CM$3&8/'1&

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
P&,2"#45&$-2"#

BI
B?
BN
BK

+5/,E#FD'$
CM$3&8/'1&

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
P&,2"#45&$-2"#

+5/,E#FD'$
+0F.#'E&'4CD"2$-&'

H0&'45"#,#$D/-&)
+#G8202)4$/3'#

I>
IN
K>
NK

A>
K

AI
AI

AB
AB

B>
B>

A;>
IB
I;
I:

AI
K

I>
AI

K
K

AI
B>

!"#$%%&'()*$&+,-./01

22223333""""%%%%""""4444####""""55556666""""77778888$$$$99994444::::((((::::4444$$$$;;;;""""2222

!"(:$&<("48$((%&'+<"4+'"=>+!$%=(?9%:@($:@%&'

'"(?9A:@:"&+!B%="

6$;(:$#C+DC+EFF G$:%=C+0E>F1>0FDH I*$&$%((?9&J::+6>C+K9&"+6$;(:$# ,=:+8A4+L:$<:"&:MJ?N*%&'+%&<+L:$<:)*$&%&'

W W
FW

FW

W
W W

W

G

G
G

Zufahrt

Meyfartstraße

Neuerbe

140

First
219.44

Traufe
210.79

Traufe
210.77

Attika
203.07

Attika
204.04

Attika
204.10

Traufe
206.27

First
212.54

Traufe
206.63

Zufahrt

Eingang

194.61

KD:194.43

194.41

194.37

KD:194.43

KD:194.45

194.41 194.38

194.40

194.39

194.55

194.34

194.38

194.63
194.62 194.60

194.64

194.46

194.42

194.37

194.33
194.27

194.24

194.24
194.35

194.34

194.55

194.51

194.47

194.44

194.56

194.65

194.42
194.31

194.34

194.25
194.40

194.26 194.47

194.34 194.55
194.45

194.49

194.59

194.48

194.55

194.43

194.47
194.53

194.56 194.57

194.55
194.44

194.48
194.54

194.52
194.46

194.64

194.64

194.68

194.74
194.69
194.56

194.52
194.66

Tor

Tor

194.54

138

Flur 128

139

142

126b

Schule

Keller

8

126

Hochbeet

Tor

Müll

126c

Attika:242.74

141

Attika:243.35

126a

Flur 129

135

136

137

194.56

143

193
1

116
6

133
2

196

194

195

60

116
4

P

P

Traufe:209.86

Traufe:

First:216.64

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

H-Bord

7159

194.92

194.84

194.78

194.42

194.44

193.27

194.41

194.79

194.63

194.99

195.03

194.90

194.90194.86

194.98

195.00

195.02

195.03

195.00

194.93194.88

194.89195.01

195.06

195.04

194.95
194.87

195.06
195.00

194.84
194.79

194.80
194.93

195.01
195.01

195.02
194.89

194.74
194.70

194.78
194.85

194.73
194.72

194.87

194.72

194.67
194.76

194.92

194.55
194.69

194.52
194.64

194.54
194.66

194.64
194.76 194.69

194.65

193.51

194.80

195.43

194.72

194.59

194.61

194.59

194.62

194.40

194.36

194.43

194.38194.40

194.34194.40

194.37
194.46

194.65

194.59

KD:195.06

KD:194.84

KD:194.64

KD:194.70

KD:194.50

KD:194.68

KD:194.83

KD:194.78 KD:194.74

KD:194.57

KD:194.51

195.00

195.02

195.04

195.03

P

P

P

Neuerbe

Schulhof

4432600
4432600

4432700
4432700

56497005649700

56498005649800

1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17 18

19

20

21 22 23

24

25

26

27

28


